 FEATURES
RAY-3 4G Modbus Data Logger with analog and digital I/O
RAY-3 data logger is dedicated for measuring of analog (voltage, current, resistance) parameters, for
tracking the status of discrete inputs, formation of discrete output signals, archiving and sending data to
local users/server over RS232/RS485 or USB and to remote users/server over Ethernet or/and GSM/GPRS
or UMTS/HSPA+ using Modbus TCP/IP protocol.
➢ Independent data log with real time stamp (Real Time Clock)
➢ Reading data from M-bus meters (heat, water, gas,

Other features
Real time clock +
ORDERING CODE
RAY-3. A B C. D. E. F G H I J K. L. M. N O. P
Warranty period 2 years
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
0 – None
1 – Ethernet
0 – None
3 – 3G modem
4 – 3G + GPS
6 – 4G
0 – None
1 – Current 0/4..20mA analog input
2 – Voltage -5...+5V analog input
3 – Voltage -10...+10V analog input
4 – Thermoresistor (Pt100) analog IN
5 – Thermoresistor (Pt1000) analog IN
6 – Voltage 0...+10V or Pt100, jumper switchable analog IN
7 – Resistance 0…10kΩ analog IN
0 – None
1 – Current 0/4..20mA analog input
2 – Voltage -5...+5V analog input
3 – Voltage -10...+10V analog input
4 – Thermoresistor (Pt100) analog IN
5 – Thermoresistor (Pt1000) analog IN
7 – Resistance 0…10kΩ analog IN
0 – None
1 – 1 voltage 0...+10V analog output
2 – 2 voltage 0...+10V analog output
0 – None
4 – 4 discrete inputs
0 – None
1 – 1 discrete relay output
2 – 2 discrete relay outputs
0 – None
1 – Backup battery
0 – None
1 – micro SD card
0 – None
4 – M-Bus
0 – None
2 – RS232